

Pandit Deen Dayal Upadhyay Institute of Agricultural Sciences

Bishnupur District, Utlou, Manipur.

(Under the aegis of Pandit Deen Dayal Upadhyay Institute of Agricultural Sciences Society) Regd. No. 532 of 2017 dated 30th June, 2017 Affiliated to Manipur University



email: pdduias@gmail.com

Phone No.9366085482 / 9366092109

Ref.No.PDDUIAS/Advt/15-2016/7

ADMISSION OPEN FOR 2019-2020 ACADEMIC SESSION

Ι.	Courses offered for Undergraduates .	Essential Qualification
1	Bachelor of Agricultural Science (Hons), Bachelor of Horticultural Science (Hons), Bachelor of Fisheries Science(Hons), Bachelor of Forestry Science, Bachelor of Community Science(Hons), Bachelor of Food Science & Technology.	XII Science/Intermediate Agriculture with II nd Division
П.	Courses offered for Postgraduates .	Essential Qualification
1	M.Sc. Agriculture in Agronomy, Horticulture, Plant Pathology, Plant Breeding & Genetics, Agril.Economics, Crop Physiology, Agril.Statistics ,Soil Science and Agril. Extension, Seed Science and Technology, Agril.Biochemistry, Agril.Microbiology, Agril.Biotechnology, Agril.Meteorology, Agril. Entomology	B.Sc.(Agriculture)/ B.Sc. (Horticulture) with II nd Division
2	Agril.Biochemistry, Agril.Microbiology, Agril.Biotechnology, ,Agril.Meteorology, Agril. Statistics,Crop Physiology.	B.Sc.in concerned Subject with II nd Division
3	M.Sc.Community Science (Home Science) in Food and Nutrition, Textiles and Apparel Designing ,Human Development,Family Resource Management, Home Science Extension.	B.Sc.(Home Science)with II nd Division

III.10+2 Intermediate Agriculture with Physics, Chemistry &
Biology under COHSEM.Class X with minimum
45%

Note:-Admission form can be had from the office of the Director, PDDUIAS, Utlou on payment of Rs 700/-during office hour.

Hurry Limited Seats.

For details Please Contact Director ,PDDUIAS, Utlou.

Utlou Mayai Leikai, Bishnupur District, 795134, Manipur.

Phone No. 9366085482 / 9366092109 email.pdduias@gmail.com

-/Sd Member Secretary/Director Pandit Deen Dayal Upadhyay Institute of Agricultural Sciences